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7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 34)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LQNDON NEWS)1,.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools&.0 Children’s session: "Fum-
bombo, the Last of the Dragons"(final episode) :
6.15-5.30 Dbebroy Somers’ Band6.0 Budget of Sport from"The Sportsman"
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.45 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 Symphonic Programme:Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Bruno Walter,
Symphony No. 96 in D Major
(Haydn)
8. 0 Newsree| and Commentary8.26 An Evening with PaulLincke
9.32 "Diary of William Carpen-ter’: BBC Thriller
10. 0 Close down
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Friday, November 16IZB wm en
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations

10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45. Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m. Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Musical Moments (Thea
and Eric)
7415 Album of Life
7.30. Here are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Ay8.5 The Man | Might HaveMarried
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 His Last Piunge
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. O Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)10.15 ‘Lumsdaine and Farmilo
11. 0 London News
11.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street

en
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy

)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices ;10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins

10.45
11.10
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter

2.15 p.m. » Reserved
2.30
3. 0
4. 0
6.15
6.30
7.15
7.30
7.45
8. 0
8. 5

Home Service session
For Ever Young
Women’s World
London News
Footsteps of Fate
Album of Life
Here are the Facts
Musical Quiz
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man 1 Might HaveMarried
Hollywood HolidayTalent Quest
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
Recordings
Your Lucky Request session
London News
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y 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News

11 ‘40
sion
12. 0

Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane °

Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter’s ses
(Elizabeth Anne)Lunchtime Fare

1.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppere’
session

2,15 Reserved
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)3. 0 Celebrity Interlude4 0 Women’s World (Joan)
6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Aibum of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Scrap Book
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.65 The Man | Might Have
Married :

8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Looking on the Bright Side
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter.10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News
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, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and JaneRadio Sunshine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister eer

Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
4. 0 p.m. Luncheon Melodies
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2:30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 Children’s session
6. 0 Selected from the Shelves
6.15 London News
6.30 Pedlar’s Pack
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man ft Might Have
Married
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Children’s Talent Quest9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
41. 0 London News
11.16 Night Owl session

tf PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk ,

9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. 0 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 The Man I Might Have
Married
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-4a Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

DANDRUFF
Wawhtand is& RAHOBFallingHair

Dandruff and falling hair are
oftensignsofapproaching baldness:TrySilvikrin-~thedouble- No, not a new secret weaponl 1purpose hair lotion before it member of the RadioHobbiesClub_
gets any closer. Silvikrin not which offersall radio enthusiasts these
only assists in stopping falling outstanding membership benefits:
hair and checkingdandruff but 112 free copiesof theClub'8monthly
alsokeeps the hair lustrousand journal, "TheNZ:Radiogram" which

contains circuits, instructional and cons
well-groomed. Ladies find it structional articles;hints andkinks; etc:excellentasasettinglotion. 2Free copyof the 1945/46Lamphouse
However,for serious threatening Annual (to be published in May).
baldnessand severedandruff;,try Contents includecomplete listof short-
PureSilvikrin the concentrated Those pre-war linens wave and broadcast stations and best
hair food; Washing and sheets that are So timestolistenforthem: Articlesonhowto build radiosets; valve charts,Morge

clothes
hard to replaceto-day code, aerials; amplifiers,etc:Soldbyall cleans can be kept looking 3.Club activities include: competitions:bairdressers;stores photographic record; technical sere

and"chemists; BLUE fresh and sparkling vice, DX Radio Adviser; Pen-friends;
only white ifyoualwaysBlue while a technical library ig beingbut them.WithoutReckitt'$ formed:

make them Blue for the final badgetiiactisectiseed "egistratioenall toemberrdSudcan rinse, your white cription is only 6/ @ year; 80 dontdelaylFillinandsendthecouponNOW.

WHITE! thingswill be only All members of the club are called Rahobs
Reckitts an ugly yellow- (coined from the firstsyllablesof "Radio" and~Hobbies").
BAGBlue white:'

the,8 NZRadioHobbiesClub,
E C4 44 M MannersSt,Wellington,Cl:

want tO joinYour Club,andenclose36/-postal noce for 3 year'$ subscription:Silvikun Reckitts Blue NAME
ADDRESSFoR THE HAIR

DrugsLtd, I45SydneyRoad,London,NO' KEEPS YOUR LINENS A GOOD COLOUR
3.5 BL1A

Gahob?
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